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6th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational - 10/30/2021

Results - 6th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Aces 131 2:30.67Stewart, Reise

33.58 39.23 43.12 34.74

GYB-LE 122 2:39.97Rich, Emma

33.66 40.64 49.80 35.87

YYN-LE 123 2:43.54Gamberale, Carina

35.89 42.44 46.69 38.52

GYB-LE 134 2:46.28Salmon, Katie

34.52 43.50 47.74 40.52

GYB-LE 145 2:55.19Weirich, Bella

39.28 46.27 50.14 39.50

Tigersharks-LE 136 2:56.21Cossin, Savannah

37.40 48.26 48.80 41.75

Tigersharks-LE 147 2:57.64Brown, Georgia

38.00 44.79 56.80 38.05

GYB-LE 138 3:03.23Cole, Sydney

40.50 43.58 56.92 42.23

AY Stingrays-OH 139 3:13.80Madrigal, Stellaluna

41.44 45.35 1:00.69 46.32

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DYP-LE 161 2:07.56Vickers, Luke

27.41 36.21 34.09 29.85

GYB-LE 162 2:17.59McMillen, Seth

28.19 33.60 41.22 34.58

DYP-LE 173 2:18.48Thayer, Sam

27.88 36.12 44.47 30.01

GYB-LE 154 2:33.57Fisk, Shawn

33.69 38.69 45.59 35.60

GYB-LE 175 2:36.21Bowman, Jakob

32.67 38.94 46.59 38.01

GYB-LE 166 2:37.28Wagner, Brock

31.92 39.43 50.20 35.73

 
Event 3  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:25.93GYB-LE

1) Bezbatchenko, Quinn 8 2) Veselinovic, Jovana 8

3) Haidautu, Sofia 8 4) Jefferson, Savannah 8

1:00.41 25.52

A2 1:47.95Tigersharks-LE

1) Walker, Sadie 8 2) Duong, Victoria 8

3) Shulby, Harper 8 4) Andamasaris, Sydney 7

59.56 48.39

B--- DQGYB-LE

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke - breast

1) McIntosh, Mia 6 2) Flossie, Stella 7

3) Bryant, Emma 7 4) Taylor, Gianna 8

1:17.31 1:03.50

 
Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:43.61GYB-LE

1) Wallace, Makai 7 2) Veselinovic, Jovan 8

3) Herb, Aaden 8 4) Nyeste, Mathias 8

59.97 43.64

B--- DQGYB-LE

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Downward butterfly kick - breast

1) Necci, Luca 8 2) Tate, Anderson 8

3) Allega, Liam 8 4) Krstevski, Marco 8

1:09.99 1:02.43

 
Event 5  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:48.06GYB-LE

1) Carr, Eliana 10 2) Barnhart, Sophie 9

3) Hayakawa, Eri 10 4) Spano, Ava 10

39.93 54.98 37.69 35.46

B2 3:10.67GYB-LE

1) Gant, Holly 9 2) Smith, Molly 10

3) Davis, Olivia 10 4) Marks, Peyton 10

46.23 55.59 52.86 35.99

A3 3:13.04Tigersharks-LE

1) Ucker, Avery 10 2) Stephan, Savannah 10

3) Brown, Livingston 10 4) Bozic, Ella 10

46.99 42.03

A4 3:30.00Waves

1) Kresowaty, Caylin 10 2) Schachinger, Molly 10

3) Charles, Sophia 10 4) Verner, Ayla 10

51.22 1:02.99 42.76 53.03

D--- DQGYB-LE

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: No touch - fly

1) Liszewski, Bailey 9 2) Ewing, Ayealyn 10

3) Noble, Gigi 10 4) Taylor, Tori 10

53.40 1:08.29 1:26.06 43.64

C--- DQGYB-LE

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: No touch - breast

1) Morse, Breya 10 2) Perrin, Brooke 10

3) Hernandez, Julia 9 4) Warner, Kendall 10

47.41 1:00.89 59.74 38.26

 
Event 6  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- DQWaves

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Non-simultaneous arms - fly

1) Charles, Logan 8 2) Shepard, Kai 10

3) Winterton, Grant 10 4) Verner, Rudy 6

1:01.75 54.92 43.58 1:24.62

A--- DQGYB-LE

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Non-simultaneous arms - fly

1) Cvjetinovic, Jovan 10 2) Durbin, Connor 10

3) Grafious, Will 10 4) Haidautu, Noah 9

52.17 47.43 55.33 45.51

A--- DQTigersharks-LE

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Alternating Kick - fly

1) Farris, Lincoln 10 2) Baughman, Zack 10

3) VanHo, Mikey 10 4) Haggard, Hunter 9

1:10.83 59.16 1:05.65 44.47

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:20.41GYB-LE

1) Betscakos, Solana 11 2) Durbin, Chloe 12

3) Rich, Emma 12 4) Maurer, Riley 12

37.08 40.27 32.19 30.87
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6th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational - 10/30/2021

Results - 6th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational

(Event 7  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 2:29.32Gators-LE

1) Johnson, Eleanor 10 2) Hill, Elizabeth 11

3) Bramlett, Olivia 8 4) Bramlett, Bekah 12

36.40 40.96 36.88 35.08

B3 2:31.71GYB-LE

1) Anderson, Lexi 11 2) Wood, Isabelle 12

3) Cerone, Ella 11 4) Mitchell, Ava 11

36.05 45.83 38.24 31.59

C4 2:45.20GYB-LE

1) Gingerich, Olivia 11 2) Cole, Audrey 11

3) Robson, Carly 11 4) Haidautu, Eleanor 11

41.19 49.56 39.99 34.46

D5 3:03.24GYB-LE

1) Fast, Belle 12 2) Salmon, Mira 11

3) Wilson, Charlie 11 4) Gant, Megan 12

45.00 47.86 55.22 35.16

E6 3:26.40GYB-LE

1) Tobias, Ellie 11 2) Burke, Alli 11

3) Valentine, Alexandria 11 4) Odom, Elliott 12

47.56 53.69 1:02.79 42.36

F--- DQGYB-LE

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: One hand touch - fly

1) Davidson, Olivia 11 2) Strader, Stella 11

3) Jacobs, Kylee 11 4) Hudkins, Rose 11

59.83 1:01.32 1:16.72 38.22

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:19.64Waves

1) Ullman, Mason 11 2) Groetz, Gage 12

3) Harris, Hunter 12 4) McGrath, Spencer 11

39.70 36.42 30.23 33.29

A--- DQTigersharks-LE

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Non-simultaneous arms - breast

1) Lee, Grayson 11 2) LaSpina, Paul 12

3) Duong, Jason 11 4) Fearn, Chase 11

47.68 43.04 40.94 43.90

A--- DQGYB-LE

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: One hand touch - breast

1) Capozzi, Matthew 12 2) Marquart, Ethan 12

3) Hayakawa, Hiro 12 4) Carneal, Jayce 12

42.88 49.07 51.38 37.80

A--- DQGators-LE

Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Wilson, Noah 8 2) Deuble, Jarrett 11

3) Deuble, Ethan 11 4) Paisley, Will 9

42.18 1:03.30 57.97 43.14

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:14.06GYB-LE

1) Salmon, Katie 13 2) Gearhart, Jacki 13

3) Swartzwelder, Laina 14 4) Hayes, Nicole 14

34.90 40.58 29.33 29.25

A2 2:26.08Tigersharks-LE

1) Brown, Georgia 14 2) Cossin, Savannah 13

3) Myers, Magnolia 14 4) Garman, Hannah 14

38.57 37.88 36.01 33.62

A3 2:42.45Waves

1) Gasser, Rebecca 13 2) Young, Lexi 12

3) Carter, Marley 14 4) Kresowaty, Caroline 12

43.56 43.68 36.47 38.74

B--- X2:36.75GYB-LE

1) Ramer, Meredith 13 2) Weirich, Bella 14

3) Cole, Sydney 13

38.78 42.47 40.32 35.18

C--- DQGYB-LE

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Did not finish on back - back

1) Leach, Layna 13 2) Miller, Sadie 13

3) Gant, Olivia 13 4) Stalnaker, Jazmyn 14

58.16 50.78 45.00 36.44

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:20.70Tigersharks-LE

1) Reese, Daniel 14 2) Altomare, Daniel 14

3) Lee, Nathan 14 4) Appleby, Ray 13

35.28 35.77 33.72 35.93

A2 2:21.14Manta Rays

1) Ehret, Eli 14 2) Rossi, Angelo 13

3) Click, Alex 14 4) Lewis, Soren 13

42.03 36.19 32.69 30.23

A3 2:23.26Gators-LE

1) Collier, Duncan 13 2) Warren, Dannie 12

3) Mazon, Luke 12 4) Mazon, Sam 10

33.88 41.25 32.07 36.06

B--- DQGYB-LE

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3

1) Allega, Tony 13 2) Wallace, Landon 11

3) Lynch, Brogann 14 4) Hunter, Logan 14

44.54 1:05.56 31.80 58.83

A--- DQGYB-LE

Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Duncan, Micah 12 2) Perrin, Brady 14

3) McMillen, Bryce 13 4) McLaughlin, William 12

1:04.71 47.39 30.42 54.37

 
Event 11  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:56.54GYB-LE

1) Scheibelhoffer, Olivia 15 2) Elgin, Olivia 16

3) Peterson, Sydney 15 4) Kljaic, Tara 15

29.14 32.05 27.48 27.87

B2 2:13.92GYB-LE

1) Seeley, Danica 15 2) Edwards, Elliana 15

3) Kulhanek, Mady 16 4) Sabbagh, Sarah 17

35.10 34.06 36.82 27.94

A3 2:34.29Wildcats-OH

1) Pawlowski, Kaylynn 10 2) Dumstorff, Claire 15

3) Hensel, Mackenzie 12 4) O'Brien, Kyla 10

38.87 43.35 38.04 34.03

 
Event 12  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:47.11GYB-LE

1) Budd, Noah 17 2) Carr, Caleb 17

3) Schweikert, Thomas 17 4) Sumption, Riley 17

28.00 28.95 25.94 24.22
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Results - 6th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational

(Event 12  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B2 1:49.75GYB-LE

1) Doerrer, Camden 16 2) Schweikert, Andrew 15

3) Fast, Ethan 17 4) McMillen, Seth 16

27.65 29.56 32.42 20.12

C3 2:01.39GYB-LE

1) Fisk, Tyler 18 2) Byers, Aidan 16

3) Beasley, Bryan 18 4) Bowman, Jakob 17

31.56 33.99 29.60 26.24

D--- DQGYB-LE

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Wagner, Brock 16 2) Fisk, Shawn 15

3) Betscakos, Joaquin 15 4) Burdeshaw, Karsten 16

33.88 37.49 34.78 28.34

 
Event 13  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gators-LE 101 1:19.40Johnson, Eleanor

36.62 42.78

Wildcats-OH 102 1:27.76Pawlowski, Kaylynn

37.98 49.78

GYB-LE 103 1:31.06Hayakawa, Eri

41.17 49.89

Gators-LE  84 1:32.22Bramlett, Olivia

44.07 48.15

Waves 105 1:32.78Kresowaty, Caylin

43.47 49.31

Tigersharks-LE 106 1:33.57Brown, Livingston

41.85 51.72

Waves  97 1:37.14Ramsier, Ava

46.18 50.96

GYB-LE 108 1:38.27Marks, Peyton

44.85 53.42

Tigersharks-LE 109 1:42.25Stephan, Savannah

52.81 49.44

GYB-LE 1010 1:43.57Davis, Olivia

49.20 54.37

GYB-LE 1011 1:46.04Morse, Breya

48.78 57.26

GYB-LE 1012 1:46.80Smith, Molly

53.16 53.64

GYB-LE  913 1:51.87Barnhart, Sophie

51.83 1:00.04

Tigersharks-LE 1014 1:57.57Ucker, Avery

55.31 1:02.26

GYB-LE  915 2:16.77Smith, Claire

1:02.58 1:14.19

GYB-LE 1016 2:43.37Noble, Gigi

1:25.64 1:17.73

Tigersharks-LE 10--- DQBozic, Ella

Non-simultaneous arms - breast

DYP-LE  9--- DQMcKimm, Kerrigan

Scissors kick - breast

40.72 52.64

Waves 10--- DQCharles, Sophia

Downward butterfly kick - breast

1:06.36 1:07.20

 
Event 14  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE 101 1:29.02Durbin, Connor

41.72 47.30

YYN-LE  92 1:34.14Melone, Dominic

45.38 48.76

Gators-LE 103 1:34.75Mazon, Sam

46.58 48.17

Waves 104 1:36.32Winterton, Grant

42.71 53.61

DYP-LE 105 1:43.52Wentling, Aaron

51.61 51.91

Tigersharks-LE 106 1:52.89Baughman, Zack

55.84 57.05

GYB-LE  8--- DQHerb, Aaden

One hand touch - breast

44.22 59.01

YYN-LE  9--- DQPapa, Ben

Scissors kick - breast

51.89 51.44

 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DYP-LE 121 1:14.19Nist, Lauren

34.67 39.52

GYB-LE 122 1:14.79Durbin, Chloe

34.01 40.78

DYP-LE 113 1:15.78Colvin, Emma

35.07 40.71

Gators-LE 114 1:18.97Hill, Elizabeth

36.82 42.15

YYN-LE 125 1:19.04Gamberale, Gianna

36.12 42.92

Gators-LE 126 1:22.91Bramlett, Bekah

37.01 45.90

DYP-LE 127 1:23.76Vickers, Leah

37.95 45.81

GYB-LE 118 1:26.04Mitchell, Ava

39.38 46.66

Waves 129 1:26.10Young, Lexi

38.69 47.41

GYB-LE 1110 1:26.58Cerone, Ella

39.37 47.21

GYB-LE 1211 1:28.29Maurer, Riley

43.02 45.27

GYB-LE 1112 1:28.89Robson, Carly

41.62 47.27

GYB-LE 1113 1:30.55Anderson, Lexi

39.56 50.99

YYN-LE 1214 1:31.60Kelly, Vanessa

40.66 50.94

LYBD-OH 1215 1:32.69Reese, Brynne

44.69 48.00

GYB-LE 1116 1:33.19Cole, Audrey

41.67 51.52

Tigersharks-LE 1217 1:36.82Teets, Ayva

47.05 49.77
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Results - 6th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational

(Event 15  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Waves 1218 1:37.64Kresowaty, Caroline

Tigersharks-LE 1219 1:39.62Ellis, Gabriella

48.88 50.74

GYB-LE 1120 1:40.63Salmon, Mira

47.05 53.58

YYN-LE 1221 1:49.67Kelly, Ashlin

52.18 57.49

 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gators-LE 121 1:09.18Mazon, Luke

31.66 37.52

Waves 122 1:10.92Harris, Hunter

32.07 38.85

Waves 123 1:12.70Groetz, Gage

34.54 38.16

Gators-LE 124 1:17.46Warren, Dannie

36.15 41.31

Wildcats-OH 115 1:20.24Arabadzic, Marko

38.41 41.83

Waves 126 1:24.03Ramsier, Tyler

37.48 46.55

GYB-LE 127 1:29.31Brickman, Devanand

44.54 44.77

Tigersharks-LE 118 1:30.85Duong, Jason

44.31 46.54

Waves 119 1:31.87Ullman, Mason

42.10 49.77

GYB-LE 1210 1:34.56Capozzi, Matthew

GYB-LE 1211 1:34.59Hayakawa, Hiro

45.03 49.56

LYBD-OH 1112 1:47.68Bresson, Dayne

52.43 55.25

Gators-LE 1113 1:50.35Deuble, Ethan

52.58 57.77

Gators-LE 1114 1:52.40Deuble, Jarrett

56.13 56.27

Tigersharks-LE 11--- DQFearn, Chase

Not on back off wall - back

56.96 1:03.81

Tigersharks-LE 11--- DQLee, Grayson

Delay initiating arm pull at turn - back

50.47 1:04.34

 
Event 17  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gators-LE 141 1:06.43Baker, Sophie

29.32 37.11

DYP-LE 142 1:07.29Manofsky, Abra

31.13 36.16

LYBD-OH 133 1:09.68Kocher, Kailynn

31.86 37.82

DYP-LE 144 1:09.82Ham, Annika

33.23 36.59

GYB-LE 145 1:11.91Swartzwelder, Laina

31.12 40.79

GYB-LE 146 1:14.81Hayes, Nicole

34.84 39.97

Gators-LE 137 1:16.45Holliday, Rowan

36.26 40.19

DYP-LE 148 1:16.63Weaver, Kaitlynn

35.29 41.34

DYP-LE 139 1:16.99McKimm, Reagan

34.39 42.60

GYB-LE 1310 1:18.28Gearhart, Jacki

36.50 41.78

Tigersharks-LE 1411 1:25.19Garman, Hannah

39.12 46.07

AY Stingrays-OH 1312 1:26.24Madrigal, Stellaluna

37.89 48.35

Waves 1413 1:26.78Carter, Marley

37.57 49.21

Waves 1314 1:34.71Gasser, Rebecca

45.47 49.24

GYB-LE 13--- DQLeach, Layna

Alternating Kick - fly

1:03.43 1:12.49

 
Event 18  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tigersharks-LE 141 1:10.84Altomare, Daniel

33.44 37.40

Tigersharks-LE 142 1:15.41Lee, Nathan

33.41 42.00

GYB-LE 143 1:16.34Lynch, Brogann

33.09 43.25

Wildcats-OH 134 1:16.99Pawlowski, Christopher

37.29 39.70

Tigersharks-LE 145 1:18.05Reese, Daniel

34.31 43.74

Tigersharks-LE 136 1:31.71Bee, Daniel

43.23 48.48

Tigersharks-LE 13--- DQAppleby, Ray

One hand touch - breast

43.68 44.87

 
Event 19  Women 15 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE 151 1:04.47Scheibelhoffer, Olivia

29.17 35.30

GYB-LE 152 1:04.77Peterson, Sydney

29.10 35.67

DYP-LE 163 1:10.06Lewis, Alexis

30.45 39.61

GYB-LE 154 1:10.12Edwards, Elliana

32.63 37.49

GYB-LE 155 1:17.12Seeley, Danica

36.27 40.85

GYB-LE 166 1:31.02Owens, Emily

41.26 49.76

 
Event 20  Men 15 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DYP-LE 161 56.63Ham, Daniel

26.99 29.64



Green YMCA Barracuda's HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 9:51 PM  10/30/2021  Page 5

6th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational - 10/30/2021

Results - 6th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational

(Event 20  Men 15 & Over 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DYP-LE 162 57.34Vickers, Luke

27.57 29.77

DYP-LE 163 1:00.09Nist, Holden

28.74 31.35

GYB-LE 164 1:02.07Doerrer, Camden

29.73 32.34

GYB-LE 175 1:02.40Schweikert, Thomas

30.65 31.75

GYB-LE 166 1:04.59Byers, Aidan

29.24 35.35

GYB-LE 177 1:07.83Fast, Ethan

31.26 36.57

GYB-LE 158 1:22.58Betscakos, Joaquin

37.54 45.04

 
Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gators-LE  81 17.18Bramlett, Olivia

Tigersharks-LE  82 19.38Duong, Victoria

GYB-LE  83 19.53Bezbatchenko, Quinn

GYB-LE  84 19.54Haidautu, Sofia

DYP-LE  75 19.61Sederland, Mackenzie

GYB-LE  86 20.36Veselinovic, Jovana

GYB-LE  87 22.27Jefferson, Savannah

DYP-LE  78 23.15Wilson, McKenna

GYB-LE  89 23.43Taylor, Gianna

Tigersharks-LE  710 23.92Andamasaris, Sydney

Gators-LE  811 23.93Engler, Aubrey

Waves  812 24.57Schachinger, Natalie

Waves  713 24.90Winterton, Rheegan

Tigersharks-LE  814 27.18Walker, Sadie

GYB-LE  715 27.34Flossie, Stella

GYB-LE  616 28.16McIntosh, Mia

GYB-LE  717 30.49Bryant, Emma

GYB-LE  618 33.67Gingerich, Kyli

Tigersharks-LE  819 36.85VanHo, Lizzy

GYB-LE  620 44.89Jefferson, Dakota

 
Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE  81 16.99Veselinovic, Jovan

GYB-LE  82 17.15Herb, Aaden

GYB-LE  83 23.55Nyeste, Mathias

GYB-LE  84 24.00Allega, Liam

Tigersharks-LE  75 24.35Wright, Ben

Waves  86 24.71Charles, Logan

GYB-LE  87 25.41Tate, Anderson

GYB-LE  88 26.78Necci, Luca

GYB-LE  89 28.13Krstevski, Marco

GYB-LE  710 28.42McGowan, Logan

GYB-LE  711 28.84Wallace, Makai

Waves  612 29.70Verner, Rudy

Tigersharks-LE  813 34.11Sadon, Noah

 
Event 23  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gators-LE 101 29.94Johnson, Eleanor

Wildcats-OH 102 32.37O'Brien, Kyla

DYP-LE  93 34.11McKimm, Kerrigan

GYB-LE 104 34.93Spano, Ava

GYB-LE 105 35.24Carr, Eliana

GYB-LE 106 35.48Hayakawa, Eri

Tigersharks-LE 107 36.64Brown, Livingston

Waves 108 37.83Kresowaty, Caylin

DYP-LE 109 38.31Wilson, Natalie

GYB-LE 1010 38.65Marks, Peyton

GYB-LE 1011 40.19Davis, Olivia

GYB-LE 1012 41.26Morse, Breya

Waves  913 41.32Ramsier, Ava

GYB-LE 1014 41.60Warner, Kendall

GYB-LE  915 42.69Barnhart, Sophie

GYB-LE  916 43.08Hernandez, Julia

Tigersharks-LE  817 43.82Duong, Victoria

GYB-LE  918 44.07Roth, Olivia

GYB-LE 1019 44.14Smith, Molly

Waves 1020 44.21Charles, Sophia

GYB-LE  921 44.28Gant, Holly

GYB-LE 1022 45.42Ewing, Ayealyn

Tigersharks-LE 1023 45.70Bozic, Ella

GYB-LE 1024 45.91Taylor, Tori

Waves 1025 48.92Schachinger, Molly

GYB-LE 1026 49.01Perrin, Brooke

GYB-LE  927 49.35Liszewski, Bailey

GYB-LE  928 49.42Smith, Claire

Tigersharks-LE  829 49.80Shulby, Harper

GYB-LE  830 49.98Veselinovic, Jovana

LYBD-OH  931 50.22Bresson, Quinn

Waves 1032 51.47Verner, Ayla

GYB-LE 1033 54.46Watts, Miranda

GYB-LE  934 57.07Donahue, Addison

GYB-LE 1035 57.97Noble, Gigi

GYB-LE  936 58.44Sabbagh, Sabina

Tigersharks-LE  937 1:00.17Dailey, Sophie

 
Event 24  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YYN-LE 101 31.18McKelvey, Jensen

Waves 102 33.68Winterton, Grant

Gators-LE 103 33.72Mazon, Sam

YYN-LE  94 36.04Melone, Dominic

GYB-LE  85 37.39Herb, Aaden

YYN-LE  96 38.21Papa, Ben

Tigersharks-LE 107 38.49Farris, Lincoln

GYB-LE  88 39.20Veselinovic, Jovan

Waves 109 39.49Shepard, Kai

DYP-LE 1010 40.17Wentling, Aaron

Gators-LE  911 40.27Paisley, Will

GYB-LE 1012 41.82Grafious, Will

Tigersharks-LE 1013 42.40Baughman, Zack

GYB-LE 1014 46.30Valentine, Cameron

GYB-LE  915 46.66Haidautu, Noah

Manta Rays  916 48.65Barker, Jace

GYB-LE  817 51.78Nyeste, Mathias

Tigersharks-LE  918 52.12Haggard, Hunter

GYB-LE 1019 53.48Cvjetinovic, Jovan
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6th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational - 10/30/2021

Results - 6th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational

(Event 24  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE  920 55.48Gemmell, Lucas

GYB-LE  921 56.50Snyder, Ashton

Waves  822 58.56Charles, Logan

GYB-LE  923 1:05.08Ewing, Kenan

 
Event 25  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE 161 25.46Elgin, Olivia

DYP-LE 142 26.17Manofsky, Abra

GYB-LE 153 27.02Peterson, Sydney

YYN-LE 144 27.19Murray, Aly

Gators-LE 165 27.52Heestand, Ava

GYB-LE 156 27.53Edwards, Elliana

LYBD-OH 137 27.56Kocher, Kailynn

DYP-LE 168 27.59Lewis, Alexis

YYN-LE 149 27.73Crnjak, Petra

DYP-LE 1410 28.56Micelli, Grace

GYB-LE 1411 28.79Hayes, Nicole

Manta Rays 1312 28.91Bossart, Lucia

GYB-LE 1513 28.99Kljaic, Tara

GYB-LE 1714 29.05Sabbagh, Sarah

GYB-LE 1615 31.30Beasley, Elyse

GYB-LE 1316 31.32Gearhart, Jacki

Tigersharks-LE 1817 31.36Swanson, Kathryn

Waves 1418 31.68Carter, Marley

Tigersharks-LE 1419 32.10Myers, Magnolia

GYB-LE 1320 32.70Ramer, Meredith

YYN-LE 1221 32.87Bero, Haley

GYB-LE 1522 34.05Akers, Mya

GYB-LE 1323 34.06Miller, Sadie

GYB-LE 1624 34.47Owens, Emily

GYB-LE 1325 35.35Gant, Olivia

Wildcats-OH 1526 37.34Webber, Francesca

GYB-LE 1427 37.64Stalnaker, Jazmyn

Waves 1328 38.03Gasser, Rebecca

GYB-LE 1329 50.74Leach, Layna

 
Event 26  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DYP-LE 161 23.23Ham, Daniel

GYB-LE 172 23.83Sumption, Riley

DYP-LE 173 24.09Thayer, Sam

DYP-LE 164 24.28Herring, Ezra

GYB-LE 175 24.71Carr, Caleb

GYB-LE 166 25.19Byers, Aidan

GYB-LE 157 25.20Schweikert, Andrew

DYP-LE 148 25.33Zackary, Isaac

YYN-LE 139 26.19Mihok, Zachary

GYB-LE 1710 26.20Bowman, Jakob

GYB-LE 1711 26.46Fast, Ethan

GYB-LE 1812 26.52Beasley, Bryan

GYB-LE 1813 26.91Fisk, Tyler

Manta Rays 1414 27.14Click, Alex

DYP-LE 1515 27.95Fox, JT

GYB-LE 17*16 28.05O'Brien, Nathan

GYB-LE 13*16 28.05McMillen, Bryce

GYB-LE 1418 28.29Lynch, Brogann

GYB-LE 1519 28.44Fisk, Shawn

GYB-LE 1520 33.01O'Brien, Gabe

Tigersharks-LE 1321 33.26Bee, Daniel

GYB-LE 1522 33.68Burke, Noah

Manta Rays 1423 34.49Ehret, Eli

GYB-LE 1324 35.98Allega, Tony

Waves 1425 40.26Sayre, Cameron

Tigersharks-LE 1226 44.38Seward, Andyn

GYB-LE 1427 44.69Perrin, Brady

GYB-LE 1428 49.76Hunter, Logan

Tigersharks-LE 1029 1:02.28VanHo, Mikey

 
Event 27  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE 121 28.99Rich, Emma

YYN-LE 122 29.38Gamberale, Carina

Gators-LE 123 29.70Bramlett, Bekah

Gators-LE 114 30.35Hill, Elizabeth

DYP-LE 125 30.74Nist, Lauren

DYP-LE 116 31.10Colvin, Emma

DYP-LE 127 31.20Vickers, Leah

GYB-LE 118 31.90Mitchell, Ava

Waves 129 32.07Young, Lexi

GYB-LE 1110 32.35Betscakos, Solana

Wildcats-OH 1211 33.21Hensel, Mackenzie

GYB-LE 1112 33.74Cerone, Ella

GYB-LE 1113 33.95Haidautu, Eleanor

GYB-LE 1114 33.99Robson, Carly

Tigersharks-LE 1215 34.03Farris, Olivia

GYB-LE 1216 34.65Gant, Megan

YYN-LE 1117 34.89Spalding, Mary

GYB-LE 1218 35.33Wood, Isabelle

GYB-LE 1219 35.56Fast, Belle

GYB-LE 1120 35.73Wilson, Charlie

LYBD-OH 1221 36.05Reese, Brynne

Tigersharks-LE 1222 37.35Ellis, Gabriella

Waves 1223 39.57Kresowaty, Caroline

GYB-LE 1124 39.76Gingerich, Olivia

GYB-LE 1125 40.35Tobias, Ellie

YYN-LE 1226 40.72Kelly, Ashlin

GYB-LE 1127 41.31Burke, Alli

GYB-LE 1128 43.49Hudkins, Rose

GYB-LE 1229 44.53Odom, Elliott

GYB-LE 1130 44.55Valentine, Alexandria

GYB-LE 1131 45.82Strader, Stella

GYB-LE 1132 46.87Kaeka, Jayden

GYB-LE 1133 49.72Dolis, Ryann

Waves 1134 52.30Owensby, Gracelynn

Waves 1235 52.97Gasser, Alexandria

GYB-LE 1136 56.60Jacobs, Kylee

GYB-LE 1137 58.97Davidson, Olivia

 
Event 28  Men 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gators-LE 121 26.62Mazon, Luke

Waves 122 27.43Harris, Hunter

Waves 123 27.78Groetz, Gage
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6th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational - 10/30/2021

Results - 6th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational

(Event 28  Men 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gators-LE 124 30.71Warren, Dannie

Tigersharks-LE 125 31.33LaSpina, Paul

Wildcats-OH 116 31.39Arabadzic, Marko

Waves 127 32.17Ramsier, Tyler

GYB-LE 128 32.20Marquart, Ethan

Waves 119 33.61McGrath, Spencer

Tigersharks-LE 1110 34.81Duong, Jason

LYBD-OH 1111 35.18Bresson, Dayne

GYB-LE 1212 37.28Capozzi, Matthew

GYB-LE 1213 38.25Hayakawa, Hiro

GYB-LE 1214 39.37Carneal, Jayce

Gators-LE 1115 40.88Deuble, Ethan

Gators-LE 1116 41.10Deuble, Jarrett

LYBD-OH 1117 41.39Mihelic, Ayden

Tigersharks-LE 1118 43.77Lee, Grayson

Tigersharks-LE 1119 44.30Fearn, Chase

Waves 1120 45.62Maag, Connor

GYB-LE 1121 51.99Wallace, Landon

GYB-LE 1222 53.97Duncan, Micah

GYB-LE 1223 57.06McLaughlin, William

 
Event 29  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gators-LE 141 57.27Baker, Sophie

27.81 29.46

GYB-LE 142 57.99Swartzwelder, Laina

28.26 29.73

Aces 133 59.71Stewart, Reise

28.92 30.79

DYP-LE 144 1:00.21Ham, Annika

28.78 31.43

DYP-LE 145 1:02.63Weaver, Kaitlynn

29.51 33.12

DYP-LE 136 1:05.45McKimm, Reagan

31.15 34.30

GYB-LE 147 1:05.62Hayes, Nicole

31.07 34.55

Tigersharks-LE 148 1:09.10Brown, Georgia

32.65 36.45

Tigersharks-LE 149 1:10.03Myers, Magnolia

33.60 36.43

Tigersharks-LE 1310 1:14.31Cossin, Savannah

35.87 38.44

GYB-LE 1311 1:14.77Miller, Sadie

35.68 39.09

GYB-LE 1312 1:15.12Cole, Sydney

35.51 39.61

 
Event 30  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DYP-LE 141 55.89Zackary, Isaac

27.08 28.81

YYN-LE 132 1:00.22Spalding, Will

28.62 31.60

Tigersharks-LE 143 1:00.71Altomare, Daniel

29.18 31.53

Tigersharks-LE 144 1:05.41Lee, Nathan

30.76 34.65

Tigersharks-LE 145 1:07.09Reese, Daniel

32.12 34.97

Gators-LE 136 1:08.39Collier, Duncan

31.83 36.56

Manta Rays 137 1:11.01Rossi, Angelo

33.83 37.18

Wildcats-OH 138 1:11.43Pawlowski, Christopher

33.13 38.30

Waves 149 1:12.20Hall, Liam

34.50 37.70

Tigersharks-LE 1310 1:16.86Appleby, Ray

37.10 39.76

Tigersharks-LE 1311 1:17.05Bee, Daniel

36.62 40.43

Manta Rays 1412 1:17.20Ehret, Eli

38.38 38.82

Waves 1413 1:42.81Sayre, Cameron

 
Event 31  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE 161 55.08Elgin, Olivia

26.55 28.53

Gators-LE 162 59.63Heestand, Ava

28.65 30.98

LYBD-OH 133 1:00.21Kocher, Kailynn

28.71 31.50

YYN-LE 144 1:00.80Murray, Aly

28.81 31.99

GYB-LE 155 1:04.74Kljaic, Tara

30.99 33.75

GYB-LE 126 1:12.23Maurer, Riley

33.52 38.71

YYN-LE 127 1:17.18Kelly, Vanessa

35.90 41.28

Tigersharks-LE 148 1:17.77Garman, Hannah

36.74 41.03

Wildcats-OH 129 1:17.84Hensel, Mackenzie

36.90 40.94

GYB-LE 1610 1:18.13Owens, Emily

36.35 41.78

GYB-LE 1111 1:19.64Anderson, Lexi

37.92 41.72

GYB-LE 1512 1:20.16Akers, Mya

36.48 43.68

Tigersharks-LE 1213 1:26.91Teets, Ayva

37.78 49.13

YYN-LE 1114 1:26.95Rakers, Katelyn

38.83 48.12

Tigersharks-LE 1015 1:27.12Stephan, Savannah

40.38 46.74

GYB-LE  916 1:34.30Hernandez, Julia

43.79 50.51

GYB-LE 1017 1:35.57Warner, Kendall

YYN-LE 1218 1:37.76Kelly, Ashlin

44.79 52.97
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6th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational - 10/30/2021

Results - 6th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational

(Event 31  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE 1019 1:41.24Morse, Breya

47.04 54.20

GYB-LE 1220 1:41.37Odom, Elliott

46.93 54.44

GYB-LE 1021 2:13.63Noble, Gigi

1:02.43 1:11.20

 
Event 32  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DYP-LE 161 50.56Ham, Daniel

23.91 26.65

DYP-LE 162 50.76Nist, Holden

24.42 26.34

GYB-LE 163 51.45Doerrer, Camden

24.59 26.86

DYP-LE 164 52.83Herring, Ezra

25.39 27.44

GYB-LE 175 54.74Sumption, Riley

25.58 29.16

DYP-LE 156 54.94Heck, Andrew

26.84 28.10

GYB-LE 177 55.51Budd, Noah

25.72 29.79

GYB-LE 188 1:00.46Fisk, Tyler

28.78 31.68

GYB-LE 169 1:02.05Burdeshaw, Karsten

30.06 31.99

DYP-LE 1510 1:02.65Fox, JT

29.77 32.88

GYB-LE 1711 1:03.09O'Brien, Nathan

30.31 32.78

GYB-LE 1512 1:03.20Fisk, Shawn

30.23 32.97

GYB-LE 1613 1:03.67Wagner, Brock

29.62 34.05

GYB-LE 1514 1:09.40Betscakos, Joaquin

33.02 36.38

GYB-LE 1515 1:15.65Burke, Noah

35.57 40.08

GYB-LE 1516 1:16.95O'Brien, Gabe

36.24 40.71

GYB-LE 1017 1:19.25Durbin, Connor

36.46 42.79

GYB-LE 1218 2:04.39Duncan, Micah

59.94 1:04.45

 
Event 33  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gators-LE  81 19.56Bramlett, Olivia

DYP-LE  72 25.72Sederland, Mackenzie

Waves  73 30.89Winterton, Rheegan

Gators-LE  84 31.08Engler, Aubrey

Tigersharks-LE  85 32.49Walker, Sadie

Tigersharks-LE  76 38.19Andamasaris, Sydney

GYB-LE  87 40.99Veselinovic, Jovana

GYB-LE  6--- DQMcIntosh, Mia

Non-simultaneous arms

GYB-LE  7--- DQBryant, Emma

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE  81 20.95Herb, Aaden

GYB-LE  82 23.40Veselinovic, Jovan

GYB-LE  83 33.15Allega, Liam

Tigersharks-LE  74 35.91Wright, Ben

GYB-LE  7--- DQWallace, Makai

Arms underwater recovery

 
Event 35  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DYP-LE  91 36.14McKimm, Kerrigan

Wildcats-OH 102 36.61Pawlowski, Kaylynn

Wildcats-OH 103 37.03O'Brien, Kyla

Waves  94 45.81Ramsier, Ava

Waves 105 48.05Kresowaty, Caylin

Tigersharks-LE 106 48.48Brown, Livingston

Tigersharks-LE 107 55.11Bozic, Ella

GYB-LE 108 55.93Smith, Molly

GYB-LE  99 58.88Barnhart, Sophie

Tigersharks-LE  810 1:00.62Duong, Victoria

Tigersharks-LE 1011 1:01.52Ucker, Avery

GYB-LE  912 1:07.58Smith, Claire

Tigersharks-LE  9--- DQDailey, Sophie

Non-simultaneous arms

Tigersharks-LE  8--- DQShulby, Harper

One hand touch

GYB-LE  9--- DQDonahue, Addison

No touch

 
Event 36  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YYN-LE 101 35.23McKelvey, Jensen

GYB-LE 102 51.20Grafious, Will

YYN-LE  93 1:00.23Papa, Ben

Gators-LE  94 1:00.71Paisley, Will

Tigersharks-LE 105 1:01.67Baughman, Zack

Tigersharks-LE 106 1:02.25Farris, Lincoln

DYP-LE 10--- DQWentling, Aaron

One hand touch

 
Event 37  Women 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE 151 27.73Peterson, Sydney

GYB-LE 152 28.06Scheibelhoffer, Olivia

DYP-LE 163 29.84Lewis, Alexis

DYP-LE 144 30.12Manofsky, Abra

GYB-LE 155 30.95Kljaic, Tara

Manta Rays 136 32.49Bossart, Lucia

GYB-LE 147 33.23Hayes, Nicole

Gators-LE 138 34.08Holliday, Rowan

Waves 149 34.11Carter, Marley
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6th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational - 10/30/2021

Results - 6th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational
 
Event 38  Men 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DYP-LE 161 24.84Herring, Ezra

DYP-LE 162 25.18Vickers, Luke

GYB-LE 173 26.16Schweikert, Thomas

GYB-LE 174 27.48Budd, Noah

DYP-LE 175 27.62Thayer, Sam

YYN-LE 136 27.79Mihok, Zachary

GYB-LE 157 28.00Schweikert, Andrew

GYB-LE 178 28.60Sumption, Riley

GYB-LE 169 28.98Byers, Aidan

GYB-LE 1810 29.19Beasley, Bryan

Manta Rays 1411 31.69Click, Alex

GYB-LE 1612 32.36Wagner, Brock

GYB-LE 1513 34.75Betscakos, Joaquin

 
Event 39  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DYP-LE 111 33.26Colvin, Emma

GYB-LE 122 33.35Durbin, Chloe

Gators-LE 113 36.20Hill, Elizabeth

DYP-LE 124 37.63Vickers, Leah

Waves 125 38.01Young, Lexi

Gators-LE 126 38.04Bramlett, Bekah

GYB-LE 117 38.14Cerone, Ella

LYBD-OH 128 40.04Reese, Brynne

Wildcats-OH 129 40.80Hensel, Mackenzie

GYB-LE 1110 40.98Robson, Carly

YYN-LE 1211 43.10Kelly, Vanessa

GYB-LE 1112 46.90Anderson, Lexi

GYB-LE 1113 52.76Wilson, Charlie

GYB-LE 1114 1:01.96Gingerich, Olivia

GYB-LE 11--- DQStrader, Stella

Arms underwater recovery

GYB-LE 11--- DQDolis, Ryann

One hand touch

 
Event 40  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Waves 121 30.83Harris, Hunter

Waves 122 36.60Ramsier, Tyler

Gators-LE 123 37.33Warren, Dannie

Wildcats-OH 114 38.99Arabadzic, Marko

Waves 115 40.43Ullman, Mason

Tigersharks-LE 116 43.95Duong, Jason

GYB-LE 127 55.69Carneal, Jayce

LYBD-OH 118 57.35Bresson, Dayne

Waves 11--- DQMaag, Connor

Alternating Kick

 
Event 41  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE 141 1:05.98Swartzwelder, Laina

30.70 35.28

DYP-LE 132 1:16.01McKimm, Reagan

34.09 41.92

AY Stingrays-OH 133 1:39.84Madrigal, Stellaluna

42.94 56.90

GYB-LE 13--- DQRamer, Meredith

Alternating Kick

42.26 50.59

 
Event 42  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tigersharks-LE 141 1:25.28Reese, Daniel

34.33 50.95

Tigersharks-LE 13--- DQAppleby, Ray

Alternating Kick

53.41 1:02.91

 
Event 43  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE 121 1:15.43Rich, Emma

35.43 40.00

GYB-LE 112 1:27.67Cerone, Ella

41.40 46.27

Wildcats-OH 15--- DQWebber, Francesca

Alternating Kick

40.37 52.76

 
Event 44  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DYP-LE 161 54.36Herring, Ezra

25.73 28.63

DYP-LE 152 1:01.82Heck, Andrew

29.42 32.40

GYB-LE 163 1:08.02Burdeshaw, Karsten

31.08 36.94

DYP-LE 15--- DQFox, JT

One hand touch

34.40 46.78

 
Event 45  Mixed 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:19.56GYB-LE

1) Veselinovic, Jovan M8 2) Veselinovic, Jovana W8

3) Haidautu, Sofia W8 4) Herb, Aaden M8

40.57 38.99

B2 1:38.65GYB-LE

1) Jefferson, Savannah W8 2) Nyeste, Mathias M8

3) Allega, Liam M8 4) Bezbatchenko, Quinn W8

50.31 48.34

A3 1:39.91Tigersharks-LE

1) Duong, Victoria W8 2) Wright, Ben M7

3) Shulby, Harper W8 4) Sadon, Noah M8

A4 1:50.71Waves

1) Charles, Logan M8 2) Schachinger, Natalie W8

3) Verner, Rudy M6 4) Winterton, Rheegan W7

48.73 1:01.98

D5 2:08.31GYB-LE

1) Necci, Luca M8 2) Wallace, Makai M7

3) Bryant, Emma W7 4) McIntosh, Mia W6

1:02.11 1:06.20

C--- X1:43.95GYB-LE

1) Flossie, Stella W7 2) Tate, Anderson M8

3) Taylor, Gianna W8

53.31 50.64
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6th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational - 10/30/2021

Results - 6th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational

(Event 45  Mixed 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

E--- DQGYB-LE

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Krstevski, Marco M8 2) Gingerich, Kyli W6

3) Jefferson, Dakota W6 4) McGowan, Logan M7

 
Event 46  Mixed 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:30.15Gators-LE

1) Mazon, Sam M10 2) Bramlett, Olivia W8

3) Paisley, Will M9 4) Johnson, Eleanor W10

38.39 41.12 44.34 26.30

A2 2:34.39GYB-LE

1) Spano, Ava W10 2) Hayakawa, Eri W10

3) Grafious, Will M10 4) Durbin, Connor M10

37.01 35.75 45.24 36.39

A3 2:41.97Tigersharks-LE

1) Brown, Livingston W10 2) Baughman, Zack M10

3) Farris, Lincoln M10 4) Stephan, Savannah W10

38.67 44.90 44.95 33.45

B4 2:42.33GYB-LE

1) Carr, Eliana W10 2) Haidautu, Noah M9

3) Valentine, Cameron M10 4) Marks, Peyton W10

36.87 43.80 15.33 1:06.33

C5 3:32.13GYB-LE

1) Smith, Claire W9 2) Gemmell, Lucas M9

3) Cvjetinovic, Jovan M10 4) Roth, Olivia W9

48.32 1:01.32 53.02 49.47

B6 3:45.55Tigersharks-LE

1) Ucker, Avery W10 2) Haggard, Hunter M9

3) VanHo, Mikey M10 4) Dailey, Sophie W9

1:00.76 39.55 1:04.11 1:01.13

E--- X3:10.10GYB-LE

1) Snyder, Ashton M9 2) Warner, Kendall W10

3) Smith, Molly W10 4) Gant, Holly W9

59.17 41.49 1:30.02

D--- X4:11.53GYB-LE

1) Watts, Miranda W10 2) Ewing, Kenan M9

3) Sabbagh, Sabina W9 4) Donahue, Addison W9

59.24 1:07.28 1:05.06 59.95

A--- DQWaves

Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Charles, Sophia W10 2) Shepard, Kai M10

3) Schachinger, Molly W10 4) Winterton, Grant M10

43.82 40.74 50.33 26.71

 
Event 47  Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:06.88Waves

1) Young, Lexi W12 2) Kresowaty, Caroline W12

3) Groetz, Gage M12 4) Harris, Hunter M12

33.01 38.17 27.64 28.06

A2 2:11.51GYB-LE

1) Durbin, Chloe W12 2) Marquart, Ethan M12

3) Hayakawa, Hiro M12 4) Rich, Emma W12

30.47 33.46 39.08 28.50

A3 2:12.12Gators-LE

1) Deuble, Jarrett M11 2) Hill, Elizabeth W11

3) Bramlett, Bekah W12 4) Warren, Dannie M12

41.25 29.99 30.98 29.90

B4 2:22.00GYB-LE

1) Betscakos, Solana W11 2) Capozzi, Matthew M12

3) Carneal, Jayce M12 4) Maurer, Riley W12

32.77 37.89 39.40 31.94

D5 2:51.39GYB-LE

1) Cerone, Ella W11 2) Dolis, Ryann W11

3) Kaeka, Jayden W11 4) Duncan, Micah M12

34.63 32.45

C6 2:52.99GYB-LE

1) Mitchell, Ava W11 2) McLaughlin, William M12

3) Wallace, Landon M11 4) Anderson, Lexi W11

32.66 55.68 52.23 32.42

E--- X2:24.54GYB-LE

1) Salmon, Mira W11 2) Fast, Belle W12

3) Gant, Megan W12 4) Brickman, Devanand M12

37.04 34.84 37.67 34.99

B--- DQWaves

Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Owensby, Gracelynn W11 2) Maag, Connor M11

3) Ullman, Mason M11 4) Gasser, Alexandria W12

53.80 44.94 36.54 55.30

 
Event 48  Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:50.84GYB-LE

1) Swartzwelder, Laina W14 2) Hayes, Nicole W14

3) McMillen, Bryce M13 4) Lynch, Brogann M14

27.51 28.71 28.18 26.44

A2 1:52.89Gators-LE

1) Mazon, Luke M12 2) Collier, Duncan M13

3) Holliday, Rowan W13 4) Baker, Sophie W14

27.78 29.42 30.32 25.37

A3 2:00.12Tigersharks-LE

1) Brown, Georgia W14 2) Lee, Nathan M14

3) Myers, Magnolia W14 4) Altomare, Daniel M14

31.72 28.69 31.95 27.76

B4 2:12.21Tigersharks-LE

1) Bee, Daniel M13 2) Cossin, Savannah W13

3) Garman, Hannah W14 4) Farris, Isaiah M14

32.95 32.50 35.36 31.40

B5 2:18.47GYB-LE

1) Weirich, Bella W14 2) Haidautu, Eleanor W11

3) Perrin, Brady M14 4) Salmon, Katie W13

33.46 38.94 42.68 23.39

A6 2:23.32Waves

1) Carter, Marley W14 2) Gasser, Rebecca W13

3) Hall, Liam M14 4) Sayre, Cameron M14

32.67 37.82 34.98 37.85

 
Event 49  Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:41.08GYB-LE

1) Budd, Noah M17 2) Elgin, Olivia W16

3) Peterson, Sydney W15 4) Sumption, Riley M17

25.00 25.64 26.78 23.66
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Results - 6th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational

(Event 49  Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B2 1:43.16GYB-LE

1) Doerrer, Camden M16 2) Scheibelhoffer, Olivia W15

3) Kljaic, Tara W15 4) Carr, Caleb M17

24.36 26.91 27.78 24.11

C3 1:47.22GYB-LE

1) Schweikert, Andrew M15 2) Edwards, Elliana W15

3) Beasley, Elyse W16 4) Schweikert, Thomas M17

24.51 27.32 30.84 24.55

D4 1:50.36GYB-LE

1) Fast, Ethan M17 2) Sabbagh, Sarah W17

3) Kulhanek, Mady W16 4) McMillen, Seth M16

26.78 28.34 30.38 24.86

E5 1:56.41GYB-LE

1) Beasley, Bryan M18 2) Seeley, Danica W15

3) Wood, Isabelle W12 4) Byers, Aidan M16

27.07 30.54 34.34 24.46

F6 1:58.54GYB-LE

1) Fisk, Tyler M18 2) Gearhart, Jacki W13

3) Ramer, Meredith W13 4) Bowman, Jakob M17

27.04 31.74 33.00 26.76

H7 2:02.89GYB-LE

1) Wagner, Brock M16 2) Owens, Emily W16

3) Miller, Sadie W13 4) O'Brien, Nathan M17

28.41 33.71 33.66 27.11

G8 2:04.50GYB-LE

1) Fisk, Shawn M15 2) Cole, Sydney W13

3) Akers, Mya W15 4) Burdeshaw, Karsten M16

28.54 34.40 33.13 28.43

I9 2:17.00GYB-LE

1) O'Brien, Gabe M15 2) Gant, Olivia W13

3) Stalnaker, Jazmyn W14 4) Betscakos, Joaquin M15

36.66 29.43

A--- X2:08.98Wildcats-OH

1) Arabadzic, Marko M11 2) O'Brien, Kyla W10

3) Pawlowski, Kaylynn W10 4) Pawlowski, Christopher M13

32.83 33.47 33.41 29.27

 
Event 51  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gators-LE  81 20.58Bramlett, Olivia

GYB-LE  82 22.67Haidautu, Sofia

GYB-LE  83 24.49Bezbatchenko, Quinn

GYB-LE  84 24.98Veselinovic, Jovana

DYP-LE  75 25.77Sederland, Mackenzie

GYB-LE  86 25.87Jefferson, Savannah

Waves  87 26.55Schachinger, Natalie

GYB-LE  88 27.39Taylor, Gianna

Tigersharks-LE  89 28.55Walker, Sadie

GYB-LE  710 29.50Flossie, Stella

GYB-LE  611 29.92McIntosh, Mia

DYP-LE  712 32.64Wilson, McKenna

Waves  713 34.10Winterton, Rheegan

GYB-LE  714 34.63Bryant, Emma

Tigersharks-LE  815 40.78VanHo, Lizzy

GYB-LE  616 44.54Gingerich, Kyli

GYB-LE  617 47.54Jefferson, Dakota

 
Event 52  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE  81 21.50Herb, Aaden

GYB-LE  82 21.77Veselinovic, Jovan

Tigersharks-LE  73 25.73Wright, Ben

Waves  84 27.21Charles, Logan

GYB-LE  75 28.37Wallace, Makai

GYB-LE  86 28.90Tate, Anderson

GYB-LE  87 28.95Necci, Luca

GYB-LE  88 29.37Allega, Liam

GYB-LE  79 30.59McGowan, Logan

GYB-LE  810 34.80Krstevski, Marco

Tigersharks-LE  811 36.75Sadon, Noah

Waves  612 37.80Verner, Rudy

 
Event 53  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gators-LE 101 35.27Johnson, Eleanor

Wildcats-OH 102 39.71Pawlowski, Kaylynn

GYB-LE 103 40.40Carr, Eliana

Waves 104 40.74Kresowaty, Caylin

Wildcats-OH 105 42.72O'Brien, Kyla

GYB-LE 106 42.82Spano, Ava

DYP-LE  97 43.71McKimm, Kerrigan

GYB-LE 108 43.85Davis, Olivia

Waves  99 46.22Ramsier, Ava

GYB-LE  910 46.26Gant, Holly

DYP-LE 1011 47.53Wilson, Natalie

Waves 1012 50.93Charles, Sophia

GYB-LE 1013 51.22Taylor, Tori

Waves 1014 52.11Schachinger, Molly

GYB-LE  915 52.45Roth, Olivia

GYB-LE 1016 53.30Morse, Breya

GYB-LE  917 53.76Liszewski, Bailey

GYB-LE 1018 53.87Perrin, Brooke

GYB-LE 1019 54.06Ewing, Ayealyn

Tigersharks-LE 1020 54.54Stephan, Savannah

LYBD-OH  921 54.57Bresson, Quinn

Waves 1022 55.02Verner, Ayla

Tigersharks-LE  823 56.76Shulby, Harper

GYB-LE  924 57.65Smith, Claire

GYB-LE 1025 1:04.48Watts, Miranda

Tigersharks-LE  726 1:06.29Andamasaris, Sydney

GYB-LE  927 1:06.95Donahue, Addison

GYB-LE 1028 1:09.87Noble, Gigi

Tigersharks-LE  929 1:12.77Dailey, Sophie

Tigersharks-LE  8--- DQDuong, Victoria

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

Tigersharks-LE 10--- DQBrown, Livingston

Not on back off wall

 
Event 54  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Waves 101 40.60Winterton, Grant

GYB-LE 102 40.73Durbin, Connor

Gators-LE 103 41.96Mazon, Sam

YYN-LE  94 44.76Papa, Ben

Waves 105 46.55Shepard, Kai
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Results - 6th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational

(Event 54  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DYP-LE 106 47.58Wentling, Aaron

GYB-LE 107 50.51Grafious, Will

Tigersharks-LE 108 52.69Baughman, Zack

GYB-LE 109 53.12Cvjetinovic, Jovan

GYB-LE  910 54.63Haidautu, Noah

GYB-LE 1011 58.65Valentine, Cameron

Tigersharks-LE  912 1:00.37Haggard, Hunter

Manta Rays  913 1:05.95Barker, Jace

Tigersharks-LE 1014 1:08.32VanHo, Mikey

GYB-LE  9--- DQSnyder, Ashton

Standing on bottom

GYB-LE  9--- DQEwing, Kenan

No touch at turn

 
Event 55  Women 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE 151 30.60Scheibelhoffer, Olivia

GYB-LE 152 34.11Edwards, Elliana

YYN-LE 123 34.53Gamberale, Gianna

Gators-LE 134 35.95Holliday, Rowan

GYB-LE 155 38.37Akers, Mya

GYB-LE 136 39.61Gearhart, Jacki

GYB-LE 137 39.99Gant, Olivia

GYB-LE 148 42.02Stalnaker, Jazmyn

GYB-LE 139 42.47Miller, Sadie

GYB-LE 1610 42.64Owens, Emily

Wildcats-OH 1511 44.41Webber, Francesca

Waves 1312 45.76Gasser, Rebecca

GYB-LE 1313 57.60Leach, Layna

 
Event 56  Men 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DYP-LE 161 26.69Ham, Daniel

DYP-LE 162 28.45Nist, Holden

GYB-LE 163 30.65Byers, Aidan

GYB-LE 174 30.70Sumption, Riley

GYB-LE 175 31.00Schweikert, Thomas

GYB-LE 186 31.03Beasley, Bryan

GYB-LE 177 32.09Bowman, Jakob

GYB-LE 178 34.67O'Brien, Nathan

GYB-LE 149 35.17Lynch, Brogann

GYB-LE 1510 43.19O'Brien, Gabe

Waves 14--- DQSayre, Cameron

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

GYB-LE 14--- DQPerrin, Brady

Not on back off wall

 
Event 57  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE 121 35.11Durbin, Chloe

DYP-LE 122 36.11Nist, Lauren

Gators-LE 123 36.47Bramlett, Bekah

DYP-LE 114 36.87Colvin, Emma

GYB-LE 115 38.81Betscakos, Solana

YYN-LE 126 39.13Kelly, Vanessa

Wildcats-OH 127 39.95Hensel, Mackenzie

GYB-LE 118 40.21Cole, Audrey

GYB-LE 129 41.79Fast, Belle

GYB-LE 1110 41.98Haidautu, Eleanor

YYN-LE 1111 42.53Rakers, Katelyn

Waves 1212 42.92Kresowaty, Caroline

GYB-LE 1213 44.13Wood, Isabelle

LYBD-OH 1214 44.35Reese, Brynne

GYB-LE 1115 44.88Burke, Alli

LYBD-OH 1116 45.55Kocher, Addyson

GYB-LE 1117 46.02Salmon, Mira

GYB-LE 1118 47.99Hudkins, Rose

GYB-LE 1119 49.60Dolis, Ryann

GYB-LE 1120 50.94Tobias, Ellie

GYB-LE 1121 56.10Davidson, Olivia

Waves 1122 56.66Owensby, Gracelynn

GYB-LE 1223 56.85Odom, Elliott

Waves 1224 1:00.82Gasser, Alexandria

GYB-LE 1125 1:02.22Jacobs, Kylee

Tigersharks-LE 12--- DQFarris, Olivia

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

 
Event 58  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gators-LE 121 32.45Mazon, Luke

Gators-LE 122 34.39Warren, Dannie

Tigersharks-LE 123 37.95LaSpina, Paul

Waves 124 39.22Ramsier, Tyler

Waves 115 39.91McGrath, Spencer

Wildcats-OH 116 40.95Arabadzic, Marko

Tigersharks-LE 117 41.57Duong, Jason

LYBD-OH 118 43.36Bresson, Dayne

Waves 119 43.41Ullman, Mason

GYB-LE 1210 45.97Marquart, Ethan

LYBD-OH 1111 49.08Mihelic, Ayden

Tigersharks-LE 1112 52.03Fearn, Chase

GYB-LE 1113 1:01.36Wallace, Landon

GYB-LE 1214 1:08.24McLaughlin, William

GYB-LE 12--- DQDuncan, Micah

Not on back off wall

Tigersharks-LE 11--- DQLee, Grayson

Not on back off wall

 
Event 59  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gators-LE 141 1:01.36Baker, Sophie

30.07 31.29

DYP-LE 142 1:07.13Micelli, Grace

32.25 34.88

Aces 133 1:08.26Stewart, Reise

33.71 34.55

GYB-LE 144 1:09.27Swartzwelder, Laina

33.58 35.69

DYP-LE 145 1:09.38Manofsky, Abra

34.07 35.31

LYBD-OH 136 1:10.27Kocher, Kailynn

33.93 36.34

DYP-LE 147 1:11.39Ham, Annika

34.73 36.66
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Results - 6th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational

(Event 59  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Manta Rays 138 1:12.81Bossart, Lucia

34.88 37.93

GYB-LE 139 1:15.74Salmon, Katie

36.54 39.20

Tigersharks-LE 1410 1:16.12Myers, Magnolia

36.81 39.31

DYP-LE 1411 1:16.20Weaver, Kaitlynn

36.55 39.65

DYP-LE 1312 1:18.05McKimm, Reagan

37.26 40.79

Tigersharks-LE 1413 1:20.94Brown, Georgia

39.00 41.94

GYB-LE 1314 1:23.74Cole, Sydney

AY Stingrays-OH 1315 1:24.33Madrigal, Stellaluna

41.36 42.97

Tigersharks-LE 1416 1:27.64Garman, Hannah

 
Event 60  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YYN-LE 131 1:02.46Mihok, Zachary

30.70 31.76

YYN-LE 132 1:11.00Spalding, Will

33.65 37.35

Tigersharks-LE 143 1:15.45Lee, Nathan

Tigersharks-LE 144 1:15.73Altomare, Daniel

37.63 38.10

GYB-LE 135 1:16.90McMillen, Bryce

37.52 39.38

Tigersharks-LE 146 1:32.03Farris, Isaiah

43.36 48.67

Tigersharks-LE 137 1:34.05Appleby, Ray

47.07 46.98

Waves 148 1:34.09Hall, Liam

Tigersharks-LE 149 1:39.54Reese, Daniel

1:22.81 16.73

Tigersharks-LE 1310 1:42.88Bee, Daniel

50.57 52.31

 
Event 61  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DYP-LE 161 1:05.92Lewis, Alexis

31.06 34.86

Gators-LE 162 1:10.51Heestand, Ava

34.24 36.27

YYN-LE 123 1:15.21Gamberale, Gianna

36.37 38.84

GYB-LE 154 1:15.25Seeley, Danica

36.95 38.30

Tigersharks-LE 185 1:15.56Swanson, Kathryn

36.33 39.23

GYB-LE 166 1:19.52Kulhanek, Mady

38.07 41.45

GYB-LE 157 1:24.57Akers, Mya

40.31 44.26

Tigersharks-LE 138 1:24.68Cossin, Savannah

41.50 43.18

GYB-LE 119 1:28.36Anderson, Lexi

GYB-LE 1110 1:32.14Cole, Audrey

GYB-LE 1211 1:56.72Odom, Elliott

 
Event 62  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE 171 1:02.40Budd, Noah

29.77 32.63

DYP-LE 172 1:02.58Thayer, Sam

30.65 31.93

GYB-LE 173 1:09.84Fast, Ethan

33.24 36.60

GYB-LE 154 1:10.99Fisk, Shawn

34.30 36.69

GYB-LE 165 1:13.19Wagner, Brock

34.86 38.33

 
Event 63  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gators-LE  81 22.32Bramlett, Olivia

GYB-LE  82 28.78Veselinovic, Jovana

Gators-LE  83 29.38Engler, Aubrey

DYP-LE  74 31.79Sederland, Mackenzie

GYB-LE  85 33.19Haidautu, Sofia

GYB-LE  86 33.38Bezbatchenko, Quinn

Tigersharks-LE  87 55.33Walker, Sadie

Waves  8--- DQSchachinger, Natalie

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

GYB-LE  8--- DQTaylor, Gianna

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

Tigersharks-LE  7--- DQAndamasaris, Sydney

Scissors kick

DYP-LE  7--- DQWilson, McKenna

Scissors kick

GYB-LE  7--- DQFlossie, Stella

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 64  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE  81 26.33Veselinovic, Jovan

GYB-LE  82 31.41Nyeste, Mathias

Tigersharks-LE  73 40.01Wright, Ben

GYB-LE  8--- DQAllega, Liam

One hand touch

GYB-LE  7--- DQWallace, Makai

One hand touch

 
Event 65  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Gators-LE 101 42.26Johnson, Eleanor

Wildcats-OH 102 44.21O'Brien, Kyla

Waves  93 47.39Ramsier, Ava

Waves 104 48.46Kresowaty, Caylin

GYB-LE 105 48.78Spano, Ava

Tigersharks-LE 106 51.12Brown, Livingston

GYB-LE 107 51.37Smith, Molly

GYB-LE 108 51.62Hayakawa, Eri

Tigersharks-LE 109 51.73Stephan, Savannah

GYB-LE  910 52.42Barnhart, Sophie
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Results - 6th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational

(Event 65  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DYP-LE 1011 53.74Wilson, Natalie

Waves 1012 55.29Schachinger, Molly

GYB-LE 1013 55.63Davis, Olivia

GYB-LE 1014 57.05Warner, Kendall

Tigersharks-LE  815 59.34Duong, Victoria

GYB-LE 1016 1:02.08Ewing, Ayealyn

Tigersharks-LE 1017 1:03.12Ucker, Avery

GYB-LE  918 1:07.13Sabbagh, Sabina

GYB-LE 1019 1:09.60Taylor, Tori

GYB-LE  920 1:22.96Smith, Claire

GYB-LE 1021 1:30.94Watts, Miranda

GYB-LE 10--- DQNoble, Gigi

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

LYBD-OH  9--- DQBresson, Quinn

Alternating Kick

GYB-LE 10--- DQPerrin, Brooke

One hand touch

GYB-LE  9--- DQDonahue, Addison

One hand touch

DYP-LE  9--- DQMcKimm, Kerrigan

Scissors kick

 
Event 66  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE 101 46.59Durbin, Connor

Waves 102 49.35Shepard, Kai

YYN-LE  93 51.47Melone, Dominic

Tigersharks-LE 104 1:04.76Baughman, Zack

GYB-LE  95 2:15.97Ewing, Kenan

GYB-LE 10--- DQCvjetinovic, Jovan

Arms not in same horizontal plane

GYB-LE  9--- DQGemmell, Lucas

One hand touch

GYB-LE 10--- DQGrafious, Will

Scissors kick

YYN-LE  9--- DQPapa, Ben

Scissors kick

GYB-LE  9--- DQHaidautu, Noah

Arms not in same horizontal plane

 
Event 67  Women 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE 161 33.17Elgin, Olivia

GYB-LE 152 34.13Edwards, Elliana

GYB-LE 153 34.36Scheibelhoffer, Olivia

GYB-LE 144 39.57Hayes, Nicole

GYB-LE 155 39.85Kljaic, Tara

GYB-LE 156 40.78Seeley, Danica

Tigersharks-LE 147 42.57Myers, Magnolia

Tigersharks-LE 188 42.88Swanson, Kathryn

Tigersharks-LE 149 44.42Brown, Georgia

GYB-LE 1610 48.30Owens, Emily

 
Event 68  Men 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DYP-LE 161 28.35Vickers, Luke

DYP-LE 162 29.24Ham, Daniel

GYB-LE 153 30.32Schweikert, Andrew

GYB-LE 174 30.34Carr, Caleb

GYB-LE 165 31.04McMillen, Seth

GYB-LE 176 36.04Bowman, Jakob

GYB-LE 157 41.20Burke, Noah

GYB-LE 14--- DQHunter, Logan

Downward butterfly kick

GYB-LE 14--- DQPerrin, Brady

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

Tigersharks-LE 10--- DQVanHo, Mikey

Scissors kick

 
Event 69  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DYP-LE 111 39.87Colvin, Emma

GYB-LE 122 40.12Rich, Emma

GYB-LE 123 41.12Durbin, Chloe

DYP-LE 124 43.20Vickers, Leah

Gators-LE 125 43.79Bramlett, Bekah

YYN-LE 116 43.81Spalding, Mary

GYB-LE 127 44.43Maurer, Riley

LYBD-OH 128 44.72Reese, Brynne

Tigersharks-LE 129 47.25Teets, Ayva

GYB-LE 1210 47.31Wood, Isabelle

Tigersharks-LE 1211 47.58Ellis, Gabriella

GYB-LE 1112 47.95Cole, Audrey

GYB-LE 1113 48.60Cerone, Ella

GYB-LE 1114 48.61Robson, Carly

GYB-LE 1115 49.16Anderson, Lexi

GYB-LE 1116 49.66Salmon, Mira

GYB-LE 1117 49.68Betscakos, Solana

Tigersharks-LE 1218 49.97Farris, Olivia

Waves 1219 51.06Kresowaty, Caroline

GYB-LE 1220 51.36Gant, Megan

YYN-LE 1221 51.58Kelly, Vanessa

LYBD-OH 1122 52.48Kocher, Addyson

GYB-LE 1123 53.35Haidautu, Eleanor

GYB-LE 1124 55.27Burke, Alli

GYB-LE 1125 55.67Valentine, Alexandria

GYB-LE 1226 1:11.70Odom, Elliott

GYB-LE 12--- DQFast, Belle

One hand touch

 
Event 70  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Waves 121 36.37Groetz, Gage

Gators-LE 122 41.15Warren, Dannie

Wildcats-OH 113 43.09Arabadzic, Marko

GYB-LE 124 45.54Brickman, Devanand

Waves 125 46.01Ramsier, Tyler

Tigersharks-LE 126 46.02LaSpina, Paul

Tigersharks-LE 117 46.82Duong, Jason

GYB-LE 128 49.10Capozzi, Matthew

GYB-LE 129 49.71Marquart, Ethan

GYB-LE 1210 50.43Hayakawa, Hiro

Gators-LE 1111 54.25Deuble, Jarrett

Gators-LE 1112 57.11Deuble, Ethan

LYBD-OH 1113 57.84Bresson, Dayne
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(Event 70  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tigersharks-LE 1114 1:03.53Lee, Grayson

LYBD-OH 11--- DQMihelic, Ayden

Scissors kick

GYB-LE 12--- DQCarneal, Jayce

One hand touch

 
Event 71  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DYP-LE 141 1:15.77Ham, Annika

35.36 40.41

Aces 132 1:18.31Stewart, Reise

36.93 41.38

DYP-LE 143 1:20.38Manofsky, Abra

37.10 43.28

DYP-LE 124 1:22.85Nist, Lauren

38.72 44.13

Tigersharks-LE 135 1:25.26Cossin, Savannah

40.17 45.09

GYB-LE 136 1:29.17Salmon, Katie

41.73 47.44

GYB-LE 147 1:31.66Weirich, Bella

43.73 47.93

DYP-LE 138 1:32.04McKimm, Reagan

42.05 49.99

Tigersharks-LE 149 1:35.84Garman, Hannah

44.98 50.86

Gators-LE 1310 1:36.51Holliday, Rowan

45.94 50.57

GYB-LE 1311 1:37.12Ramer, Meredith

46.04 51.08

AY Stingrays-OH 1312 1:40.68Madrigal, Stellaluna

48.46 52.22

 
Event 72  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DYP-LE 141 1:13.71Zackary, Isaac

34.30 39.41

Gators-LE 132 1:17.73Collier, Duncan

37.01 40.72

Tigersharks-LE 143 1:19.64Altomare, Daniel

37.52 42.12

Manta Rays 134 1:23.23Rossi, Angelo

38.88 44.35

Wildcats-OH 135 1:28.46Pawlowski, Christopher

41.05 47.41

Tigersharks-LE 146 1:42.66Farris, Isaiah

Tigersharks-LE 147 1:44.06Reese, Daniel

46.35 57.71

Tigersharks-LE 13--- DQAppleby, Ray

Non-simultaneous arms

52.27 58.69

 
Event 73  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYB-LE 161 1:12.44Elgin, Olivia

33.50 38.94

YYN-LE 122 1:22.65Gamberale, Carina

39.17 43.48

GYB-LE 173 1:23.89Sabbagh, Sarah

38.26 45.63

GYB-LE 134 1:30.28Gearhart, Jacki

41.56 48.72

GYB-LE 165 1:44.01Kulhanek, Mady

47.61 56.40

GYB-LE 116 1:46.60Cole, Audrey

50.81 55.79

GYB-LE 107 1:50.93Smith, Molly

53.10 57.83

Tigersharks-LE 108 1:53.23Stephan, Savannah

53.87 59.36

YYN-LE 129 1:58.89Kelly, Ashlin

54.59 1:04.30

 
Event 74  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DYP-LE 161 1:01.90Vickers, Luke

29.65 32.25

GYB-LE 162 1:08.27McMillen, Seth

31.79 36.48

DYP-LE 173 1:17.22Thayer, Sam

36.01 41.21

GYB-LE 164 1:18.38Byers, Aidan

36.11 42.27

GYB-LE 185 1:22.47Beasley, Bryan

39.05 43.42

Manta Rays 146 1:26.50Click, Alex

38.98 47.52

GYB-LE 157 1:26.66Fisk, Shawn

39.54 47.12

GYB-LE 168 1:28.14Wagner, Brock

41.03 47.11

GYB-LE 159 1:31.09Burke, Noah

42.97 48.12

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 74

1. Green YMCA Barracudas Swim Tea 4090

2. Cuyahoga Falls Riverfront YMCA 1185

3. David Y Phantoms 1177

4. Massillon YMCA Gators 915

5. Wadsworth YMCA Waves 821

6. Youngstown OH YMCA 408

7. Lake County West End YMCA 300

8. Louisville Y Blue Dolphins 128

9. Meyers Lake YMCA Manta Rays 122

10. Ashland Aqua Aces 69

11. Ashtabula YMCA Stingrays 37

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 74
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Results - 6th Annual Boo-rracuda Invitational

(Scores - Women)
1. Green YMCA Barracudas Swim Tea 2010

2. David Y Phantoms 663

3. Massillon YMCA Gators 517

4. Cuyahoga Falls Riverfront YMCA 471

5. Wadsworth YMCA Waves 299

6. Youngstown OH YMCA 200

7. Lake County West End YMCA 189

8. Louisville Y Blue Dolphins 85

9. Ashland Aqua Aces 69

10. Ashtabula YMCA Stingrays 37

11. Meyers Lake YMCA Manta Rays 29

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 74

1. Green YMCA Barracudas Swim Tea 1446

2. Cuyahoga Falls Riverfront YMCA 562

3. David Y Phantoms 514

4. Wadsworth YMCA Waves 426

5. Massillon YMCA Gators 292

6. Youngstown OH YMCA 208

7. Lake County West End YMCA 111

8. Meyers Lake YMCA Manta Rays 93

9. Louisville Y Blue Dolphins 43


